Spanish Securities Market Commission (CNMV)

grupo @

elecnor

July 4, 2022

In compliance with the provisions of art. 227 of the Consolidated Text of the Securities Market Act, ELECNOR,

S.A. (hereinafter Elecnor or the Company) notifies the following:

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

Detail of transactions of the Liquidity Contract

ELECNOR, S.A. hereby reports, in connection with the Liquidity Contract signed with Renta 4 Banco, S.A.,

which came into force on 5 January 2021, and according to provisions of Section 2 b) of the Fourth rule of

Circular 1/2017, the detail of transactions corresponding from the last quarter period informed.

Period between 01/04/2022 and 30/06/2022, both included

SHARES AVERAGE PRICE CASH
Initial Balance Contract 39.526 426.880,80
Initial Balance Period 39.155 443.231,97
Other charges -1.252,08
Buys 69.755 11,6286 -811.155,60
Sells -65.746 11,6544 766.230,60
Final Balance Period 43.164 397.054,89

Find attached the detail of such transactions.
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Detail of transactions of the Liquidity Contract

between 01/04/2022 and 30/06/2022

Date Buy/Sell Shares % A"fﬁg Cash TransN?::tions tranBsI:gtlions
01/04/2022 Sell 2.350 36.805| 10,9085 | 25.635,00 15 0
04/04/2022 Buy 1.350 38.155| 10,8722 | 14.677,50 3 0
05/04/2022 Buy 363 38.518| 10,8518 | 3.939,20 2 0
05/04/2022 Sell 3.200 35.318| 10,9859 | 35.155,00 8 0
06/04/2022 Buy 406 35.724| 11,0000| 4.466,00 2 0
06/04/2022 Sell 1.743 33.981| 11,1098 | 19.364,45 4 0
07/04/2022 Buy 1.694 35.675| 10,9972 | 18.629,30 8 0
08/04/2022 Buy 500 36.175| 11,0000| 5.500,00 6 0
08/04/2022 Sell 426 35.749| 11,1235| 4.738,60 3 0
11/04/2022 Buy 470 36.219| 11,0376| 5.187,65 8 0
11/04/2022 Sell 1.300 34919 11,0769 | 14.400,00 6 0
12/04/2022 Buy 1.904 36.823| 11,0631 | 21.064,20 11 0
12/04/2022 Sell 1.140 35.683| 11,1281 | 12.686,00 7 0
13/04/2022 Sell 1.950 33.733| 11,1449 21.732,50 6 0
14/04/2022 Buy 259 33.992| 11,1000| 2.874,90 1 0
14/04/2022 Sell 500 33.492| 11,3500| 5.675,00 2 0
19/04/2022 Sell 1.200 32.292| 11,3792 | 13.655,00 4 0
20/04/2022 Buy 1.246 33.538 | 11,4162 | 14.224,60 3 0
20/04/2022 Sell 1.150 32.388 | 11,5000 13.225,00 3 0
21/04/2022 Buy 1.600 33.988| 11,5281 | 18.445,00 6 0
21/04/2022 Sell 500 33.488| 11,7000| 5.850,00 2 0
22/04/2022 Buy 500 33.988| 11,5000| 5.750,00 3 0
22/04/2022 Sell 1.100 32.888| 11,5273 | 12.680,00 2 0
25/04/2022 Buy 506 33.394| 11,4000| 5.768,40 5 0
25/04/2022 Sell 277 33.117| 11,5000| 3.185,50 2 0
26/04/2022 Buy 1.000 34.117| 11,3750 11.375,00 3 0
26/04/2022 Sell 500 33.617| 11,4500| 5.725,00 5 0
27/04/2022 Buy 1.700 35.317| 11,2456 | 19.117,50 4 0
28/04/2022 Buy 1.550 36.867| 11,1945 | 17.351,45 4 0
28/04/2022 Sell 402 36.465| 11,3002 | 4.542,70 5 0
29/04/2022 Buy 424 36.889| 11,1972 4.747,60 4 0
29/04/2022 Sell 130 36.759| 11,2500| 1.462,50 1 0
02/05/2022 Buy 1.000 37.759| 11,2000| 11.200,00 3 0
02/05/2022 Sell 500 37.259| 11,3000| 5.650,00 5 0
03/05/2022 Sell 900 36.359| 11,3556 | 10.220,00 2 0
04/05/2022 Buy 400 36.759| 11,4500| 4.580,00 1 0
04/05/2022 Sell 400 36.359| 11,5000| 4.600,00 2 0
05/05/2022 Buy 400 36.759| 11,5500| 4.620,00 1 0
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05/05/2022 Sell 400 36.359| 11,6500| 4.660,00 1 0
06/05/2022 Buy 550 36.909 | 11,5000| 6.325,00 2 0
06/05/2022 Sell 550 36.359| 11,5500| 6.352,50 2 0
09/05/2022 Buy 1.455 37.814| 11,5000 | 16.732,50 5 0
09/05/2022 Sell 970 36.844| 11,6000 | 11.252,00 2 0
10/05/2022 Buy 470 37.314| 11,5500| 5.428,50 1 0
10/05/2022 Sell 940 36.374| 11,6250| 10.927,50 4 0
11/05/2022 Buy 1.686 38.060| 11,6626 | 19.663,15 7 0
11/05/2022 Sell 1.900 36.160| 11,7612 | 22.346,25 9 0
12/05/2022 Buy 400 36.560| 11,7500| 4.700,00 1 0
13/05/2022 Buy 400 36.960| 11,7500| 4.700,00 1 0
13/05/2022 Sell 400 36.560| 11,7500| 4.700,00 3 0
16/05/2022 Buy 1.800 38.360| 11,6083 | 20.895,00 5 0
16/05/2022 Sell 400 37.960| 11,8000| 4.720,00 2 0
17/05/2022 Buy 800 38.760| 11,5703 | 9.256,20 4 0
17/05/2022 Sell 400 38.360| 11,7000| 4.680,00 2 0
18/05/2022 Buy 1.750 40.110| 11,7100| 20.492,50 4 0
18/05/2022 Sell 850 39.260| 11,7735| 10.007,50 2 0
19/05/2022 Buy 1.850 41.110| 11,5622 | 21.390,00 4 0
19/05/2022 Sell 1.250 39.860| 11,6891 | 14.611,35 4 0
20/05/2022 Buy 1.450 41.310| 11,6517 16.895,00 5 0
20/05/2022 Sell 900 40.410| 11,7500| 10.575,00 4 0
23/05/2022 Sell 1.800 38.610| 12,1083 | 21.795,00 8 0
24/05/2022 Buy 182 38.792| 12,5720| 2.288,10 2 0
24/05/2022 Sell 1.401 37.391| 12,7823 | 17.908,00 4 0
30/05/2022 Buy 1.350 38.741| 12,7037 | 17.150,00 5 0
30/05/2022 Sell 494 38.247| 12,8343 | 6.340,15 3 0
31/05/2022 Buy 3.200 41.447| 12,6031 | 40.330,00 12 0
31/05/2022 Sell 700 40.747 | 12,7646| 8.935,20 7 0
01/06/2022 Buy 2.500 43.247| 12,4780| 31.195,00 5 0
01/06/2022 Sell 1.800 41.447| 12,6833 | 22.830,00 6 0
02/06/2022 Buy 500 41.947| 12,3000| 6.150,00 2 0
02/06/2022 Sell 765 41.182| 12,3879| 9.476,75 3 0
03/06/2022 Buy 500 41.682| 12,5000| 6.250,00 1 0
03/06/2022 Sell 500 41.182| 12,6000| 6.300,00 3 0
06/06/2022 Buy 1.150 42.332| 12,3717 14.227,50 10 0
06/06/2022 Sell 500 41.832| 12,4000| 6.200,00 4 0
07/06/2022 Buy 500 42.332| 12,3000| 6.150,00 1 0
07/06/2022 Sell 650 41.682| 12,4191| 8.072,40 5 0
08/06/2022 Buy 1.238 42.920| 12,4429 15.404,30 3 0
08/06/2022 Sell 4.150 38.770| 12,6065 | 52.317,00 15 0
09/06/2022 Buy 1.700 40.470| 12,4000| 21.080,00 4 0
09/06/2022 Sell 620 39.850| 12,6000| 7.812,00 4 0
10/06/2022 Buy 2.100 41.950| 12,1762 | 25.570,00 4 0
13/06/2022 Buy 1.900 43.850| 11,9316| 22.670,00 5 0
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13/06/2022 Sell 1.900 41.950| 12,0000| 22.800,00 5 0
14/06/2022 Buy 1.181 43.131| 11,8508 | 13.995,80 6 0
14/06/2022 Sell 1.200 41.931| 11,9750| 14.370,00 2 0
15/06/2022 Buy 600 42.531| 11,8500| 7.110,00 1 0
15/06/2022 Sell 600 41.931| 11,8600| 7.116,00 2 0
16/06/2022 Buy 2.900 44.831| 11,7862 | 34.180,00 11 0
16/06/2022 Sell 2.400 42.431| 11,8933 | 28.544,00 6 0
17/06/2022 Buy 3.800 46.231| 11,4671 43.575,00 5 0
17/06/2022 Sell 1.400 44.831| 11,6286 | 16.280,00 4 0
20/06/2022 Buy 3.243 48.074 | 11,3996 | 36.968,75 0
20/06/2022 Sell 2.711 45.363 | 11,4908 | 31.151,50 10 0
21/06/2022 Buy 1.500 46.863 | 11,4667| 17.200,00 3 0
21/06/2022 Sell 1.700 45.163 | 11,5500| 19.635,00 5 0
22/06/2022 Buy 1.765 46.928 | 11,2018 | 19.771,25 7 0
22/06/2022 Sell 2.150 44778 | 11,2616 | 24.212,50 6 0
23/06/2022 Buy 1.083 45.861| 11,0754 | 11.994,65 4 0
23/06/2022 Sell 3.200 42.661| 11,2375 35.960,00 20 0
24/06/2022 Buy 1.250 43.911| 11,2220 14.027,50 7 0
24/06/2022 Sell 660 43.251| 11,3000| 7.458,00 11 0
27/06/2022 Buy 1.250 44,501 11,1888 | 13.986,00 7 0
27/06/2022 Sell 1.452 43.049| 11,2879 16.390,00 7 0
28/06/2022 Buy 2.050 45.099 | 11,2457 23.053,60 7 0
28/06/2022 Sell 3.050 42.049| 11,3156 | 34.512,50 13 0
29/06/2022 Buy 330 42.379| 11,1500| 3.679,50 5 0
29/06/2022 Sell 1.315 41.064 | 11,2549| 14.800,25 5 0
30/06/2022 Buy 2.100 43.164 | 11,0250| 23.152,50 4 0
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